That the ‘The Prospective Purchaser(s)’ of New Flats forming part of the Saleable Area of 
the Developer, shall also pay below amounts towards the Interest free Security Deposit 
towards the corpus Fund Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only).  

Documents verification charges: 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

Share Money Application Fees: Rs.500/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only). 

Membership Fees: 100/- (Rupees Hundred Only). 

8.3. On payment of the amount mentioned above, the prospective purchaser shall be 
unconditionally admitted as the member of the Society by the society.